Rank

Name
1 Terry, Judson (84)
2 Schleif, Rebecca (176)

4 Seastrom, Lane (177)

5 Klausmeyer, Abigail (107)

6 Ramsey, Luke (23)
7 Ogden, Jacob (384)
8 Sudenga, Sophia (15)
9 Winkler, Jessamy (68)
10 Milburn, Mikayla (66)
11 Heller, Emily (58)
12 Johnson, Shayla (67)
13 White, Colin (113)
14 Barrett, Tyler (85)
15 Phelts, Tyler (315)
16 Cuenco, Jade (69)
17 Keylor, Kohen (24)

Daisy Airgun Matches - 2022 Rogers ArKansas

Competitor

Team
84 Wilcox County Extension/4-H
176 Flint Hills Jr. Shooters Legion

177 Flint Hills Jr. Shooters Legion
107 Sedgwick County 4-H Super Shooters
23 S7 Central Arkansas Hawkeyes
384 Madison County Shooting Sports
15 Lake County Aces
68 Pythians Air Rifle
66 Reno County 4-H Shooting Sports/CKGC
58 Oregon Timber Beasts BB Gun Shooting Team
67 Reno County 4-H Shooting Sports/CKGC
113 Trigger Time 4-H Shooting Education Club
85 Lake County Aces
315 Walton County 4-H
69 Pythians Air Rifle
24 S7 Central Arkansas Hawkeyes

Individual - All

State level

GA Intermediate
KS Junior

KS Junior

KS Junior

AR Intermediate
AR Intermediate
SD Intermediate
OR Junior

KS Intermediate
OR Intermediate
KS Junior

VA Intermediate
SD Intermediate
GA Sub-Junior
OR Intermediate
AR Intermediate

Individual

Individual

Score Inner Tens

546
522

507
500
482
479
479
477
460
447
443
443
416
414
390
161
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Prone
Score
188
176

179
187
178
183
176
173
169
158
166
174
165
171
157

71

Prone
Inner
Tens
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Standing
Score
177

176

158
157
136
143
147
150
143
139
143
112

90
106
115

47

Standing
Inner
Tens
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Kneeling
Score
181

170

170
156
168
153
156
154
148
150
134
157
161
137
118

43

Kneeling
Inner
Tens
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